
orrt$psgatb rpgrorqtb

1990 gd @oniroreu9en Oa:orflpnL@ aili$pasgrap8o er9&@$$adr
gpgw 4afuryararl'pef,,' daayb tllrptttl fi@cirrl,turlra- &or&8,ea. 6crs-

fiw@aofldt orctnflo opga@a,sfier 6ugnp Igsg Odr 11 epdp e4@efiLqt-etu
gi, A@aau96o 2 0 e p& p p prmh aafi &@ay an s aneni &Aueot-fi g gt. tDgtl p b
@pd;gafie,eir 6pneo @eool 1989 @cfu 6 epdp c,tarrii@d;g tDlrpffri
14 epagp$prd e1@efi$pg. @p@neio afi$pal uppnS;E,ar,p 1989 @6h
etGp uLt-fi$,GooGw dulgthungplrh uL@tu@$pJuLt-9. eraflgtth @g
I9S8 @ananaiu 8 epdpb gapananprgrb. agqpb 6rpgng e4gantt
aqntsnw @p*tga@/+ 6ecua1 ddpffensth rssg GE.dn 70 epa9p$@eopgt
I99o @6t, 7a epagp$$,ae* g$u8uppthaetrayi;g etgafrppgt.

19gO @60 q,Dgtttg atgetnfiaefitlr. qfiuLt- a-uftannar arcnft&d g:d;Glu

utrs.6 Gpufleotou, Ag Garcnnaivai.o a-fiuppson, t-lt-crlate,qg,b 4anua,gth,
dufiGpn&u c-fiu$@e,dr, 6r@t@n,u orc$Oprgfidt o-1bu$@aoir, @rp@ete
afiaor eraruatpflfl<gbg 6,r;o, pp et$sfrpp a4garritaeir anymata esfi

uL, ar(gtb. @at&t-utri'tg,otfldo erpuLt- asafittqtaeir @pturi, 6p,irg
Gureop qrer''rllrw e-puS@aoflffiCgbgt 6at-$p a4ryeuttue,efldo olpuLt-- 8$d'
Etrnu Gloclu6,6at6 n@6efupw.

pPaneila& ade.$ preqa;ofiairuq 1990 @d @p4;gaSd' Oearol

U. 7,055,590 @o,Leloraayh (Aa,rc- 79,4OO @a:ialjo) arpgtlDg aryqaatr

g. 766,240 @oLeonaql.jo (F'ero- 74,080 @ouLeb) eqtaFg g. 289,350

@roLalril Ga,nairt (Ac,ra- 5,320 @o,Leth) auispaS; @6,prlirur Optt@p$w,
e;:odtgttb alnourfu atSprli,a, nDgth u$qdefupgtt-@ dpnuftqauw 6t6,qrw

anyffiaon eraruarpgianat e,&as ptr@!g,6i't(',ri. Syniiab 6e&('l',4/u9aio 6ur$p
@gtd;ga@adr g.7,077,290 @atLelona,qa (0loo- 79,800 @aLeb)

gtd-',-attnnranttr 7-36

6orilpnu@ orrtgbgo& Gleurornpprb 1988 - 1990

arcrfifiA osp&sen tr$pse gfianrlgeoh
(1981: 100)

6r,b[ato,E
acn lSe&1q

ul,S,aa;tt

I

oqnlap
gatt

t.7

r0.7

20,1

@psatF
acin

4.5

4.6

14.0

,tdt ti $ pa
nn pgt

dS p,h

1988

1989

1990 (r')

165.8

183.7

234.6

157.0

185.8

262.7

105.6

98.9

89.3

0.66

0.70

o.74

gotfisan: @oi6 ant56 sifi1gth,

@atfior,,a @9,9w @ fir0.
(sr) pfiano$6an@fi@\dt
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Opgtu@aair g. 791,810 @a;Leona,alrh (6aa- 74,610 @ouLeth) &enhdtqr.
@tpui, a?cli,oranro SynSatuLt- pye4aeir, I989 @o* W. 24O,5OO @auLeb
(Aorc- 5,270 @atLerh) Gte,naturt- 6apu1t-dr glj9@ol,e,uidt g. 282,480
@atLetu 6enerrr-- (gairpclirut (6ae- 5,790 @a:Leth) elbu@B$es.

@pbui, 6p,;rg etdouw $dila,asnr-,rr elfiga@aaflefn eqnertl alellouarir
gb@w 4atu@t-et gd,dr@o,auflil 1990 @do enpanrs &or.ril6irw. uEltqptit
Gargaaqb aafiAqb $fuaatns GtupGpneilwth, anarangd, gd Gur&pt
gtd;6ut @p8;ga@a,aflcllr eyreift &clrta,e,6n I989 @ar,olr aflt-ii; adenrs
c-wftataugpa$. glp6h a?anoratro, arispa arrbg efi6)p"jo t99O girio t0
epalpgpndo a?$nAwa, b,pg.

g/lt-t-6rt66r66ttf 7, 3 7

6tpgnD9*th, 6p,itgrc$cch, orfig F6 Fgrr-- 1979-1990
up@ @6Dr-arb gtunira,oifldl (Aare- upg @,atueth atmrLuLlt Cgfr*E'dr)

albgn$ae;n
6.d.G)LJ.

(.ot)

e6tsfi, fitrE

({r)

22,560
(l, t2t )
33,637
( I ,563)
35,5 30
(t ,567)
36,876
(t,605)
42,O21
( I ,670)
46,913
(l,799)
49,069
(1,776)
51,282
(t,559)

59,750
(l ,568)
70,320
(1.645)

76,353
ft,63l)

t 05.559
(1,940)

albgnpaein

tls ndauuLL puE

@pdgnpsein

t979

I 980

l98l

t982

1983

I 984

I 985

I 986

1987

1988

I 989

1990

15,286
(76c)

17,388
(8081

20,199
(8el )

21,124
(ele)

25, | 83
(1,001)
37.005
( I ,419)
35,035
(l,268)
34,092
(l,036)
39,Eol
fi.046)
47,O9?
(l,t0l)

55.51 I
(.2021
76,624
(l,4o8)

15,282
(75e)

17,595
(81 8)

21,043
(e28)

21,454
(e34)

25,096
(ee8)

37,347
(l,432)
36,207
(1,3t t)
34,072
(1,036)
41,1 33
(l,080)
46.928
(l,098)
56,175
(l,216l
79,481
(1,461)

22,603
(t,r 23)
33,942
(l,577)
36,583
(t,614)
41,946
(l,826)
45,558
(1,8t l)
4-t,541
(t,823)
54,049
(t,956)
54,559
(t.658)
60,5?8
( I ,589)
71,031r
(l,5t l)
80,225
(1,73 | s

107,729
(l,980)

- l6,g3g
(-66e)

9,908
(-380)

-.1 4,034
(-508)

- 17,189
(-523t

- 19,889
(-5.221

- 23,229
(- 543)
lg,g42

(-43Or

- 28,936
(-532)

7,321
(-364)

-- 16,347
(-760)

- | 5,540
(--otol

- 20,492
(-8e2)

- 20,461
(-8l 3)

- l0,lg4
(-3e l)

- 17,943
(:646)

-20,497(- 623)

- 19,396
(-sos;

- 24,102
(-564

- 24,050)
(-s2l )

- 28,24E
(-s 1e)

il
T

I

F

b

@.oir-" tap@w ailit0.

(q) r.f,at abguflu9stir G,uglrpqth a-Lur.
(g) odl,ee eurjaqntb p'anudtagb $rhsetnr.
.on bF@ d pAae* | 989-l Oero-:Q6. 46.1P74

l99G-l 6or t: :V. 54.4216
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"rEgtro9*it
9qn&a.ituLt-- arire,$ pfapeflarutg o1figa@aofia,fi11ry$prw 6nn$p

aryeqae'ir 1989 @Gtu F,cre- 72,760 @atLeSgt-e (@. 561,750 @an-eth)
gurlir@cne,ufl<iu 1990 @do Aore- 74,610 @aLerr,ro (@. 794,870 @atLeb)
ofianaOt @ore- fiu@ooflaio 20 spagp elSafioaud; cnLtgar. Gettarrafuerlro,
aa$GlpnPdt, sotflLGunggon Gunarpt ordlatnatasunw opgn@aaflgth
@dogteffioo p pt b Eq @u 68 &a':ru Lt--gt. Gclc,rn aiv eo n et 1b gt n @ e'aflofl g S pr eo

atyapar g1gw q,.6in+6n 1 epa?pa 6'e,naiot- AAp*"t s4@sfin1tGta@yna
1 1 e paf ppfia$n c;D e1@aflgpow. sdlLGunger e1pEtroSa,o#leflgfipn 61 6tt,6'!
egb 19s9 O6dr 5 ega?p e1@afiu0fig Gaasne, 10 eo,af pi!;Smr<io qflsfrp

gtLual66r6&tr 7 ,3 I

qpgrlD$taofloir -r1onrctq 1988-1990

Gtnnpp 67 pgtn$sa$lorir
ep6 put

6ugn8
upty @ouue a g;unitaafiArt

6ugryafr
9.6-r.c-. upg 6l^tt'-O

t

l'i

.I

I

1

{

530
3u4

57
5r

34
l7

58

763
462
73

22t

M
54
10

t04

39.2
24.3

5.5
5.1

36.3
24.9

3.9
3.5

2.3
l.l
4.0

s2.2
3t6
5.0

15.5

4.4
3.7
o.7

7.1

l. G arcr n duroolm e- p u gi; p aofi an
opgtap ...
l.l. Gp,t9ano ...
1.2. @youufr ...
1.3. @p,hCq ...

I .3. I e-Gtt6If L@ e-pup$*on
1.3.2 6Ioa,66TwGUr6u ...

1.4 ?gtGarctr nr,tiueototi uufi.rte.arr
(-)

aa gG p, 0^) e- tDu p @aafiar
5tDdryng 1-o,) (9r) ...
2,1 tJL6Dofaettd €t5DL65\6r616...
2 2 dupGstno$lut s-puppscm
2.3 6Ieur6uwanat

aeafludun5an or pgnS ...
3 | Qr,n@^ra apaot ...
3 2 etrniraaTwaDal

armrnuu3.$puut-rrponor (@) ...

GJrong,p 6t pgr69soir (el)

(e,) G pn gGi..s@tisuuur o0r-ar rhsafil
(gl) Snqliau'tLLA
(g) Ecn drpnp@soa e-LrsL-
(r) g,n 6-a$s,ron araaou
(*) a,uu}a,nd, A*, q Dga,flellwuqtb o.oinatutE.0qg,.

1,216 t46l 100.0 100.0 100.0

(,lfltild[cit i @r.,tt 616155' e,8t 8b,
@ri,-* Au lG,rS r;uQu;d s,:'-O 5 .$ n uan fo,
ai (ilr? w g)td,auut-t- an t ri 6t ril ts.t,

@^t,itel,t npgu atdt0.

477
296

67
62

42.8
26.2

7.9
3.3

1.9
1.4

5.4

48.3
30.4
4.8

13. I

5.6
4.4
1.2

3.3

42
20

52

616
382
49

186

3.4
!.7

4.3

50.7
3t.4
4.0

15.3

4.8
3.9
0.9

5.34.

nn pgt of.,5r-b: 1988-l AoL: U. 42.75 17
1989-l @orp-: U. 46.1874
1990-l @are-: g. 54.4216
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p@. @GoGato,or I9S9 OGt, 16 epafp$@ovr6o e@afiBg o,a$6pr$6
elpgn@eotu lggT @& 24 epe9ptu G,a,ratuu aryGdfis$p&s ercrfi&daut

u$e4 datupeo.

@& efi&@$Sagt-ar 1977 @efrr dunlgornprvd' 8ftS16Sptuaaor$

Gtpruifigl otfiuLt- ggffu9uppSa atfipdte& 1990 g)6il Goglh

torfiptuaranor& a'rLt4cr. ofigtnSeofido, aep}pt$dt etPgn@aoir

dprtnfig gtii;6uL etgLuna agotri;tfll l9e9 @figth, TggO @pg- @anr--Gur

e@,Dfl@ urililal,olr 51 epagB$gofltcObgt 52 epagp$flpg G-gtth e-wrt$@or'

anpn6 1977 g)6il 6arpp elpEnaPsoflio asSGprrgpg2lt-w @^wPg
pnofuGlio @@tgt t'rildfig atal,a,a.p|w dulgfiGpnLt-- Gatornaimcriuu uuflda'dr

@<O qoi"@agd;66auGu 35 epafppsoil@rtg s2 e76r9p7gpg a|fiti'Et

tlrr;rt' Fp@r. @Gp Garcoor sedrli?un(Datr 6r,DEln@aofiov ua6tb s epaipS@

sfl<Opgt n epafp$@frg efp8'6,uLott,-Fp7l. Igsd g)iil t&au 6u1gth 6J,2EILAQ

efit-wu,ns eqanbp qtar,arcgtb 4au-agb ep@t 1q:patrao fiaricocrl,uri

Gr.reuuD etp@r utilFi,o,ov 1g8g @Get SI epagppflffigbg 1990 @6 32 ep

a9 p p 9 bg o-wft p P 1b pdGt u n g ai t-uL an s efl or rtuGt w gt.

Ggulloreil

Garcn naiv ao 6 6t D EI n gaoft,h G puI a a 6 p n ui $ gt b lytd;6t w o- fi u $ @ u n a

e$terriril lgg| gptr 6nr$p ofign$a,aflio 25 epe$ppflDO atcn,a o^gfrug'

GpuSlanat etfiga@aiofiorr Gngafi 1g8g @6tu Ao:e_- 2,960 @at-.e$@e€l@pg[
(A. 136,640 @oLe.Jo) atpryrlDg eFT6\, ogaoar 46ut @rahr+giltl-io etput-t-
A@erflLq{ snyewrnrs 1990 gd Orcro- 3,640 @ar-epflpg (U. 198'230

@a t-e th) 2 3 e g,af p p @et n & ea @artl p; p gt. G pusl aaat o1 p E1 n @aafl & €,t6,tr6l'!,

etgsrfipp s-pupg nntrGirttotrtl 1g8g @661 2,040 @or-erb ilGattdtptnth
aafleillgfigt lggT @d 2,760 @out-eth GtGarsdpnthsqi;g 6 epafp$ptdo

e1@arfl$p?r;taaarug,io errerfl 6JpEt,ag c,slr;aou @CO 4aiv@ag&6t0cliuGut
6ilGc;r,n6;6pnb gmgSg 6ore- 7.45 @u$tcSbgt (dGarthQtpnth @arEtti;g

@. 66.91) 6ilGatn8;6tpnGnnarg&g @eru- 1.69 4s (6i,Goun8;Etgtnn getrg'i;15

@. 91.78) 1,7 epe$ppsotndo e-uLftatat-$pgt- @antGp Gtsnlgthtl

esariraafldo Gp.eoeuuSlcllr eynerfl o9oorou GtGrond;@pnb gevgig V. 54.67

@ffigpg flGouiyeflgtntb gatrg4;g A. ?0.91 46 S0 epafpSpncio e-utti

olrcnnt$pgt. orofitgttb @ppA anpnts @auotot-ov opsri;ta'afltio @a&owp
Gpugaaii;gd; 6i,eou$p etrncrfl oga,ou @&efr@ q,.6i6r@,6@&gl-Ecrlu3a EtGond;

6prb @gtig 125.64. duovAefl@pg Et0our,d;dptrrth gqrgi;g 112.29

Oucllre.na- 1 7 epaf ppptrd @f ADedutoott-ppgt .



et
Lu

rl'
ta

oa
rs

 7
 .3

I

C
Ip

ag
ro

S
ee

fic
&

r 
G

ps
ol

ri 
uu

ra
hu

nr
lO

ri 
ue

itl
l 

r 
gB

B
-r

99
0

@
ug

up
 u

,E
 O

 @
al

r-
er

b 
gu

n&
ae

fii
lt

6u
gn

p 
O

r,
o-

 u
pg

 g
6D

i.e
rb

@
an

 p
p,

 A
ps

g^
.9

rf
la

r 
t 

pd
gi

ul

19
88

l9
89

1o
t)

l9
e0

(e
u)

19
89

l 9
88

19
89

t9
90

re
r)

2.

l.l
 

a.
er

w
ol

b 
gr

yu
na

ng
ub

l .
l .

l 
ot

flS
l.l

 .
2 

to
n

t.1
.3

 g
d

1.
2 

6r
5u

r6
nr

ur
oo

,

fu
ru

fc
na

tu
 6

,u
ng

ue
,J

r
2 

| 
@

ug
Q

p,
ro

Jl
ur

b
2.

2 
an

or
,u

,n
&

O
2.

3 
@

oc
nw

an
o

2.
4 

Q
an

gm
a

2.
5 

qL
or

or
eg

rb
 4

ga
lu

lb
 (

n)

@
ta

9u
 @

u 
@

un
gL

er
t

3.
 | 

du
nf

tu
qt

b 
eg

du
li.

3.
2 

@
un

tie
,a

to
pg

,t 
l@

d
3.

3 
eu

uu
u 

@
un

gt
-r

,C
t

ug
te

uu
Lr

F
ffi

t

6r
on

S
S

p,
 
@

as
lg

aF
"o

r 
(@

)

17
,4

39
10

,2
14

1,
80

8
30

3
2,

92
7

7,
22

5

40
,3

25
7,

83
9

2,
47

6
1,

88
7

2,
80

0
8,

79
6

12
,0

81
7,

04
7

1,
40

9
I,0

38

I,t
86

20
,9

62
13

,1
36

3,
39

7
17

5
4,

32
6

7,
82

6

45
,2

55
8,

37
6

1,
75

5
2,

11
7

4,
9&

9,
98

1

12
,0

t 
8

6,
27

8
I,8

33 99
1

1,
99

0

28
,0

04
16

,5
66

1,
75

8
l,3

gg
5,

17
3

I 
1,

43
8

58
,6

72
14

,3
(t

7
2,

95
9

3,
25

9
3,

79
1

la
,9

77

19
,l2

g
8,

55
9

3,
57

7
I,0

43

t,9
23

40
7.

9
23

9.
9

42
.3

7.
1

69
.5

16
9.

0

%
13

.1
r 
83

.3
57

.9
44

.1
65

.5
20

5.
7

29
2.

5
16

4.
8

32
,9

24
.3

27
.7

45
3.

9
29

4.
4

73
.5 3.
8

93
.7

16
9.

4

97
9.

8
18

1.
3

38
.0

4s
.8

10
7.

5
21

6.
1

26
0.

2
13

5.
9

39
.7

21
.5

43
.1

24
.5

14
.4 2.
6

0.
4

4.
1

ro
.2

56
.8

ll.
0 3.
5

2.
6

3.
9

12
.4

t7
.o 9.
9

2.
O

1.
5

1.
7

26
.1

16
.4

4,
2

0.
2

5.
4

9.
8

56
.4

10
.4

2.
2

2.
6

6.
2

12
.4

15
.0 7.
8

2.
?

1.
2

2.
5

26
.O

15
.4

1.
6

1.
3

4.
8

10
.6

s4
.5

13
.3 2.
7

3.
0

3.
5

10
.2

17
.8 8.
0

3.
3

1.
0

9.
8

r 
9e

0(
ey

)

51
4.

6
30

4.
4

32
.3

25
.5

95
. 

I
21

0.
2

11
07

8.
1

26
4.

O
54

.4
60

.0
69

.7
20

1.
7

35
1 

.5
I 

5e
.1

65
.7

19
.2

35
.3

H 14
) o

3. 4.

7l
,o

3o
 I 

ao
,z

zs
1,

66
t.2

 | 
t,t

n.
s

1,
97

9.
5

10
0.

0

(t
t)

 
fu

ip
pu

uu
L@

nr
.

(*
lt 

p,
pa

,n
cf

i6
lo

r5
ur

ol
or

.
(g

) 
C

on
d,

eu
ur

-L
o.

(r
) 

gc
ay

ar
rr

 g
ta

ie
4t

l 
6i

,tn
11

D
Ls

ot
,n

ao
 

u,
rq

,4
D

/p
ou

t-
t-

 
Ll

Lm
rlt

 4
go

u_
ao

fis
or

g@
d 

gn
p 

sa
r 

o 
pf

iu
n 

g 
g 

M
t 

F
q,

ta
t 

ua
u'

iq
t-

so
n 

n'
eu

 u
rg

ia
 F

 p
 u

ue
a 

or
t 
gm

t,

gD
aD

,ir
66

it 
Z

 @
ei

t6
1o

l,e
i g

;.r
ha

6,
r-

du
ro

, 
{t

fir
}6

?r
ur

l, 
r'q

t 
tl 

pe
or

,w
rt

to
rr

b,
c'

-r
-@

 g
nl

 A
to

n.
$ 

st
 a

fil
 y

nu
ao

q 
fi 

gt
ar

c1
n,

@
tn

ir-
t 

an
or

u,
nc

.fr
a 

au
A

p 
pn

-w
tg

tth
at

 @
nt

t 
. 
S

A
 @

O
*6

a 
pw

na
t f

i e
qg

l&
',

no
flu

rt
 &

Lf
lp

1n
uo

vl
tb

,
@

tr
fl4

,

-.
^



. 
l3l

$priuri

@gtuuft styoEtuSelsrflerr 6ugn@ 1989 @6tu Serc- 670 @a;t-epfi

"81gp9t 
(U.37,120 @ouLqtb) 1990 g)cil F,erc- 570 @oLe!;$pg

(@. 3O,8OO @atLeth) 15 epo9p$pndo Gag2lth a9$&6wau779t: @g
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